Voucher

1-62016
2-62016
3-62016
4-62016
5-62016
6-62016

7-62016
8-62016

Date

06/08/2016
06/10/2016
06/10/2016
06/09/2016
06/09/2016
06/09/2016

06/09/2016
06/09/2016

Num

EFT
EFT
EFT
ACH
8210
8211

8212
8213

Additional May 2016 Vouchers for Approval
Board of Director’s Special Meeting
June 13, 2016

Name

QuickBooks Payroll Service

Internal Revenue Service

NYS Income Tax

Balyszak, James A. (JAB Consulting)
Clarity Connect, Inc.

Gannett Central NY Newspapers

IESI Seneca Meadows LF
Eli Walsh

Memo

5/22/16 - 6/4/16 Payroll

Payroll Liabilities 5/22/16 - 6/4/16 Payroll

Payroll Liabilities 5/22/16 - 6/4/16 Payroll
Contractor Pay 5/22/16 - 6/4/16

Email Domain Name Hosting #263995C & 263995C
Ads for Bids - Hydroseeding & GPS for Mapping

Fees for tire recycling for Tire Collection Event
4/23/16

Plaques for 2016 Regional Envirothon

TOTAL:

Amount

-4,992.76
-1,470.82
-275.52
-2,712.50
-55.00
-182.38

-1,516.50
-220.00

$-11,425.48



